
 

 
University Contacts for Students Affected by Hurricane Maria 

 

Institution Program(s) Name Title Phone E-mail 
      

FAMU All Dr. Carl Goodman Associate Provost for 
Undergraduate 
Education 

(850) 599-3276 Carl.goodman@famu.edu 

FAU 

Undergraduates Jessica Velez-Lopez Director of 
Undergraduate 
Admissions 

(561) 297-3040 Jlopez82@fau.edu 

Grad students Nora Barragan Assistant Dean, 
Graduate Enrollment 

(561) 297-3624 nbarragan@fau.edu 

FGCU All R. Marc Laviolette Director of Admissions (239) 590-7891 mlaviole@fgcu.edu 

FIU All Elizabeth M. Bejar Vice President for 
Academic Affairs 

(305) 348-2151 bejare@fiu.edu 

FIU has also created this e-mail address for inquiries:  FIUstrong@fiu.edu 

FPU All Mustapha Achoubane Associate Director of 
International Studies 

(863) 874-8620 machoubane@floridapoly.edu 

FSU All Hege Ferguson Director, Office of 
Admissions 

(850) 644-1389 hferguson@fsu.edu 
 

NCF All Sharon Alcock Associate Director of 
Enrollment 

 salocock@ncf.edu 

UCF All Paige Borden Associate Provost (407) 823-3549 Paige.borden@ucf.edu 

Dr. Borden has requested that all inquiries go to the UCF Online Connect Center – (855) 903-8576 

UF 

Undergraduates Tammy Aagard Associate Vice President 
for Enrollment 

 taagard@ufl.edu 

Grad students Paul Duncan Associate Dean of the 
Graduate School 

 pduncan@ufl.edu 

UNF 
Undergraduates Marla Lewis Director of Financial Aid (904) 620-1285 Marla.lewis@unf.edu 

Grad students Megan Kuehner Director of the Graduate 
School 

(904) 620-1360 mkuehner@unf.edu 

This is UNF’s webpage for Maria-impacted students:  http://www.unf.edu/admissions/apply/Hurricane_Maria_students.aspx 
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Institution Program(s) Name Title Phone E-mail 
USF 
(Tampa, 
USFSP, USFSM) 

All Billie Jo Hamilton Associate Vice President (813) 974-3039 bjhamilton@usf.edu 

UWF All Kimberly McCorkle Interim Vice Provost (850) 474-2035 kmccorkle@uwf.edu 
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